Heiwo TGM 15.290 Trekker + Heiwo city trailer geisoleerd + klep

2500 kg

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Odometer reading
Construction year
Color

Condition

Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Cylinder contents

Heiwo

TGM 15.290

Closed box

387.000km

2020

White

Used

Diesel

Euro 6

0s-61-ll

7.410kg
16.590kg
24.000kg
1.385cm
260cm

6.871cc



Heiwo TGM 15.290 Trekker + Heiwo city trailer geisoleerd + klep
2500 kg

Technical specifications

Number of axes 1
Transmission Automatic
Engine output 213kw

Accessories
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