



Heiwo TGM 15.290 Trekker + Heiwo city trailer geïsoleerd + klep 2500 kg

General features

Brand	Heiwo
Model	TGM 15.290
Subcategory	Closed box
Odometer reading	387.000km
Construction year	2020
Color	White
Condition	Used
Fuel	Diesel
Emission class	Euro 6
Reference	os-61-II



Characteristics

Empty weight	7.410kg
Load capacity	16.590kg
GVW	24.000kg
Length	1.385cm
Width	260cm
Cylinder contents	6.871cc

Heiwo TGM 15.290 Trekker + Heiwo city trailer geïsoleerd + klep 2500 kg

Technical specifications

Number of axes	1
Transmission	Automatic
Engine output	213kw

Accessories